ALL INDIA VEERASHAVIA MAHASABHA (R.), BANGALORE

PRATIBHA PURASKARA-2018-19(PUC) KODAGU DIST

SI No

Name & Address

Contact No.

Total

Scored

%

Remarks

SUPRITHA M MMARURU VILLAGE HEBBALE
POST KUSHALNAGAR HOBLI SOMWARPET
TQ KODAGU DIST

8970860325

600

577

96.17

PRIYANKA H JGONIMARURU VILLAGE AND
POST SOMWARPET TALUK KODAGU
DISTRICT

9945584387

600

551

91.83

KEERTHANA D GD/O GIRISH. D.M. KAVI
KEERTHANA NILAYA 2ND BLOCK, 1ST
CROSS, BASAVESHWARA EXTN,
KUSHALNAGAR TOWN AND POST,
SOMWARPET TALUK

9480906461

600

548

91.33

VARSHITH A SS/O SOMASHEKAR H B
AVAREDALU VILLAGE BEMBALUR POST
KODLIPET HOBLI SOMAWARPET TALUK
KODAGU 571235

9902265298

600

547

91.17




